—
BROCHURE
SACE Emax 2 up to 900Vac
Optimal performance and reliability
for wind and solar applications
1 S ACE E M A X 2/E 9 PER FO R M A N CE A N D R EL I A B IL IT Y FO R W I N D A N D SO L A R A PPL I C ATI O NS
2
—

E6.2 H 4000-5000 HR - HR E6.2 W FP Iu=5000 HR HR 1SDA073917R1 1SDA073918R1
H, X 4000-6300 HR - HR E6.2 W FP Iu=6300 or X version HR HR 1SDA073920R1 1SDA073921R1
Size Type Code
E1.2
PB Separators 2 pz W FP 3P 1SDA076164R1
PB Separators 3 pz W FP 4P   1SDA076165R1
E2.2...E6.2
PB Separators 2 pz E2.2..E6.2 W FP 3P 1SDA076168R1
PB Separators 3 pz E2.2..E6.2 W FP 4P 1SDA076169R1
*Only as loose part
—
Separators - PB*
For Emax 2/E9 phase separators are mandatory.
For circuit breakers in withdrawable version, phase separators have to be ordered as loose part.
For circuit breakers in fixed version, phase separators are provided with the breaker.
11 S ACE E M A X 2/E 9 PER FO R M A N CE A N D R EL I A B IL IT Y FO R W I N D A N D SO L A R A PPL I C ATI O NS
—
Automatic circuit-breakers
IEC 60947 fixed version
—
SACE Emax 2 E2.2 Fixed
Size lu lcu (900 V) * Type 3 Poles 4 Poles
E1.2N 1250 35 E1.2N/E9 1250 Ekip Dip LSI 3p F F 1SDA104274R1 1SDA104284R1
E1.2N/E9 1250 Ekip Dip LSIG 3p F F 1SDA104275R1 1SDA104285R1
E1.2N/E9 1250 Ekip Touch LSIG 3p F F 1SDA104276R1 1SDA104286R1
E1.2N/E9 1250 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F F 1SDA104277R1 1SDA104287R1
E1.2N/E9 1250 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F F 1SDA104278R1 1SDA104288R1
E2.2H 1250 65 E2.2H/E9 1250 Ekip Dip LSI FHR 1SDA104347R1 1SDA104362R1
E2.2H/E9 1250 Ekip Dip LSIG FHR 1SDA104348R1 1SDA104363R1
E2.2H/E9 1250 Ekip Touch LSI FHR 1SDA104351R1 1SDA104366R1
E2.2H/E9 1250 Ekip Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104349R1 1SDA104364R1
E2.2H/E9 1250 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104350R1 1SDA104365R1
2000 65 E2.2H/E9 2000 Ekip Dip LSI FHR 1SDA104352R1 1SDA104367R1
E2.2H/E9 2000 Ekip Dip LSIG FHR 1SDA104353R1 1SDA104368R1
E2.2H/E9 2000 Ekip Touch LSI FHR 1SDA104356R1 1SDA104371R1
E2.2H/E9 2000 Ekip Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104354R1 1SDA104369R1
E2.2H/E9 2000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104355R1 1SDA104370R1
2500 65 E2.2H/E9 2500 Ekip Dip LSI FHR 1SDA104357R1 1SDA104372R1
E2.2H/E9 2500 Ekip Dip LSIG FHR 1SDA104358R1 1SDA104373R1
E2.2H/E9 2500 Ekip Touch LSI FHR 1SDA104361R1 1SDA104376R1
E2.2H/E9 2500 Ekip Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104359R1 1SDA104374R1
E2.2H/E9 2500 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104360R1 1SDA104375R1
E2.2S 1250 50 E2.2S/E9 1250 Ekip Dip LSI FHR 1SDA104317R1 1SDA104332R1
E2.2S/E9 1250 Ekip Dip LSIG FHR 1SDA104318R1 1SDA104333R1
E2.2S/E9 1250 Ekip Touch LSI FHR 1SDA104321R1 1SDA104336R1
E2.2S/E9 1250 Ekip Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104319R1 1SDA104334R1
E2.2S/E9 1250 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104320R1 1SDA104335R1
2000 50 E2.2S/E9 2000 Ekip Dip LSI FHR 1SDA104322R1 1SDA104337R1
E2.2S/E9 2000 Ekip Dip LSIG FHR 1SDA104323R1 1SDA104338R1
E2.2S/E9 2000 Ekip Touch LSI FHR 1SDA104326R1 1SDA104341R1
E2.2S/E9 2000 Ekip Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104324R1 1SDA104339R1
E2.2S/E9 2000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104325R1 1SDA104340R1
2500 50 E2.2S/E9 2500 Ekip Dip LSI FHR 1SDA104327R1 1SDA104342R1
E2.2S/E9 2500 Ekip Dip LSIG FHR 1SDA104328R1 1SDA104343R1
E2.2S/E9 2500 Ekip Touch LSI FHR 1SDA104331R1 1SDA104346R1
E2.2S/E9 2500 Ekip Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104329R1 1SDA104344R1
E2.2S/E9 2500 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG FHR 1SDA104330R1 1SDA104345R1
*) For E1.2 Icu at 800V
A RTI CL E O R CH A P TER T ITL E 12
—
SACE Emax 2 E4.2 and E6.2 Fixed

Size Performance Iu range Type of terminal Type 3 Poles 4 Poles
E4.2 H-A 3200 VR - VR E4.2-A W FP Iu=3200 VR VR UL 1SDA079702R1 1SDA079703R1
Size Type Code
E4.2
PB Separators 2 pz E2.2..E6.2 W FP 3P 1SDA076168R1
PB Separators 3 pz E2.2..E6.2 W FP 4P 1SDA076169R1
*Only as loose part
—
Separators - PB*
For Emax 2/E UL 1066 phase separators are mandatory.
For circuit breakers in withdrawable version, phase separators have to be ordered as loose part.
For circuit breakers in fixed version, phase separators are provided with the breaker.
A RTI CL E O R CH A P TER T ITL E 16
—
SACE Emax 2 E4.2H  Fixed
Size lu lcu (730V) Type 3 Poles 4 Poles
E4.2-H 3200 85 E4.2H-A/E 3200 Ekip Dip LSI 3p FVR 1SDA113758R1
E4.2H-A/E 3200 Ekip Dip LSIG 3p FVR 1SDA113759R1
E4.2H-A/E 3200 Ekip Touch LSI 3p FVR 1SDA113760R1
E4.2H-A/E 3200 Ekip Touch LSIG 3p FVR 1SDA113761R1
3600 85 E4.2H-A/E 3600 Ekip Dip LSI 3p FVR 1SDA113754R1 1SDA113762R1
E4.2H-A/E 3600 Ekip Dip LSIG 3p FVR 1SDA113755R1 1SDA113763R1
E4.2H-A/E 3600 Ekip Touch LSI 3p FVR 1SDA113756R1 1SDA113764R1
E4.2H-A/E 3600 Ekip Touch LSIG 3p FVR 1SDA113757R1 1SDA113765R1
—
Automatic circuit-breakers
UL 1066 version
—
SACE Emax 2 E4.2H  Withdrawable
Size lu lcu (730V) Type 3 Poles 4 Poles
E4.2-H 3200 85 E4.2H-A/E 3200 Ekip Dip LSI 3p WMP 1SDA113766R1 1SDA113770R1
E4.2H-A/E 3200 Ekip Dip LSIG 3p WMP 1SDA113767R1 1SDA113771R1
E4.2H-A/E 3200 Ekip Touch LSI 3p WMP 1SDA113768R1 1SDA113772R1
E4.2H-A/E 3200 Ekip Touch LSIG 3p WMP 1SDA113769R1 1SDA113773R1
17 S ACE E M A X 2/E 9 PER FO R M A N CE A N D R EL I A B IL IT Y FO R W I N D A N D SO L A R A PPL I C ATI O NS
18
© Copyright 2019 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice. 1S
D
C
20
0
0
74
B
0
20
1
 1
2.
20
19
—
ABB S.p.A.
5, Via Pescaria
I-24123, Bergamo